BRND BSCC
$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00
$ 2.00
$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

NBHA ORBA Strobel's open July 3
$ 3.00 Arley Hughes

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$

£

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

Bella Keating
Andrea McCarthy
Heidi Yarbor
Bailey Wallis
Amanda Marriott
Sharon Woods
Torri Sitzman
Molly Lou May
Julia Johnson
Justina Fisher
Serena Randall
Jessica McMahon
Rachel Stoller
Kelsey Monahan
Jamie Sutter
Jessica McMahon
Adrianne Wagner
Amanda Burns
Katie Hardy
Madison Malcolm
Julia Johnson
Rheta Mote
Amanda Lee

Lori Lester

Darcy LaPier
Sarah Brinkmam
Katie Hardy
Addy Miller
Barbara Ollivier
Ashlie Stanley
Cheri Baker
Leslie Penhollow
Kaydence King
Reggie Lee
Cathy Lemke
Kenna West
Brittanie Ross
Susan Pierce
Stephanie Ryan
Maggie Honkala
Katie Allen
Amanda Marriott
Tina Byrd

Joely Willimason
Rio Schmidt

Zoe Benhrens-Martens
Gina Hall

Jaycee Bounltinghouse

HORSE

JK Hitman

Ril Cash Queen

Down in My Heart

Kid Wayne

JetBkus ImaFrenchman
Slys Jewel #2

Kimz Huckleberry Hank
CM Whats Happening
Baileys Maker Cash
Cajun Chrome

Show Me The Color of Casl

Famous Man of Steel
Famous Beauty Queen
Classys Lil Hayday
Judge Best Begonia
Starz Decoy

Catty Cash Biankus
Flit N For Perks

Six Figure Judge
Miss Dashin Cooper
Cricket

Coats Shawne Flit
Splash Ta Lena
Cookie

Bench Warrant
Handy

Stileto Biankus
Mystic Starry Night
Lucky'snSmoken Hot
Dualler Dusty

JM Watch This Guy
Rush to Judgment
Sniper

Bug Dasher J.C.

TR Tac

JS Baby Dancer

SF Frenchmans Belle
RonasSignatureDash
Sun Frosted Biankus
Look at Bert Fly

AM Little Queen

Fire Fox Effort
Falcon's Jewel Tonic
We Nita Runner

CP Nyko

Two Tru Allinoneray
THR Buggin DA Bully
Papas Off His Rocker
THR Ise Be Streakin

TIME
17.199
17.453
17.505
17.537
17.545
17.561
17.632
17.651
17.697
17.765
17.768
17.782
17.785
17.797
17.817
17.819
17.821
17.872
17.882
17.887
17.893
17.903
17.914
17.926
17.943
17.946
17.946
17.951
17.964
17.971
17.974
17.998
18.005
18.081
18.086
18.096
18.105
18.126
18.145
18.148
18.153
18.159
18.162
18.166
18.168
18.169
18.179
18.194
18.205



@ h

@ h

@ h

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00

2.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Taylor Marx
Shandie Britt
Reggie Lee

Emma Tollefson
Dana Millin

Ronda Melton
Delaney Johnson
Barry James
Natasha Hatch
Kady Murphy
Serena Randall
Delaney Johnson
Reece Pierson
Viki Friedrich
Megan Towsend
Kathy Boultinhouse
Samantha Bishop
Makayla Johnson
Taylor Jo Sherman
Savannah Massingham
Jessica Gilbert

Supernatual Fame
Hot Little High Brow
LDS Kevin Ray
Mahogany Bucks
Itchi Kahn

Blazin Jetson Honor
Passum Up JJ
Beda Be Awesome
Azen Olen Poco Coco
Corla

Famous Milkshake
Artful Glo

RR Maling Woody
Dalts Rare Eddy
Renumation

RCA lkes Jackpot
Daulin Luey

Gunna Dash for Gold
Shine and Dash
Fritz Willy Whiskey
Cowboy Swagger

Mindy Wyatt-Michalschel AC Cashin Pennies

Julie Williams
Krystal Dillman
Elaine Lowell
Karly Johnson
Mack Taylor
Cameron Victor
Tori Johnson
Heidi McClure
Courtney Berreth
Darcy LaPier
Reece Pierson
Reese Hopkes
Brittany Swanson
Jessica Boos
Madsison Gray
Allison Campbell
Skylar Heerman
Reese Hopkes
Olivia Eldrigde
Emeri Cantwell
Kandi Hansen
Lisa Betz

Katie Poole
Brandy Schanno
Holly Prince
Bonnie Robertson
Lori Horgarty
Henniemar Schak

Guyz Fame

Black Gold Biankus
The Buck Passes Here
DDD Guys N Whsikey
Eddies Claim To Fame
Judges Silver Bullet
Miles from Hell #1
Gus

Winridge Sierra

Jetter #

Play Like You Wood
Elsie #1

Katie

Jetbeda Roc Daprom
Cowboys Golden Drea
AB Littlemiss French
TA First Doll

RD Okias Chenoa
Real Quiet Bardell
ROCKY

Pappas Smart Pepinic
XH Perfect Love

Bias Judge

Tangyote Chex

Dan Jet

Your Wildest Fling
Judges Fast Money
TLS Frenchy Dat Sky

18.25
18.251
18.257
18.267
18.276
18.313
18.328

18.33
18.346
18.348
18.351
18.357
18.359
18.361
18.369

18.38
18.405
18.419

18.42
18.434
18.436
18.467
18.473
18.504
18.511
18.524
18.524
18.526
18.535
18.541
18.549
18.555
18.575
18.583
18.586
18.589
18.589
18.598
18.613
18.621
18.624

18.63
18.637
18.645
18.646
18.723
18.724
18.726
18.743
18.744



@ h

&H NhH hH P

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

Abby Cheney
Devon Dale

Samantha Hernandez

Alyssa Low
Maggie Honkala
Charlie Hahn
Lisa Smith
Amber Philipsen
Marla Jochim
Christina Atkinson
Brittani Ponder
Stephanie Searls
Karen Richter
Keri Davis

Lisa Schmidt
Christy Kruse
Justina Fisher
Kym VandBergen
Tristin Wadsworth
Kathy Hockett
Kathi Dahlstrom
Dusti DeVore
Megan Slosser
Bailey Corder
Shawna Johson
Shalaina Williams
Cindy Westlund
Mandy Entze
Mary Avery

Riley Lemhouse
Taylor Coleman

T Mott

Kallie Trask
Jessica Gilbert
Keston Greiner
Keri Davis

Lisa Mclean

Liz Willis

Liz Martinez
Karly Johnson
Nancy Randell
Kelsy Heller
Jessica McMahon
Lilly Dunn

Siera Frasier

Lexi Kenworthy
Dana Johnson
Kelsy Heller
Reece Pierson
Dominique Bittner

Chexy

Ettablus Dream
Refund Czeck

Lexi

AM Runnin On Class
Smart Little Frenchman
Dakotas Blue Bonnet
Reds Little Dually
Watch The Rainbow
RT Juno Im Famous
Daizy Duke

Pistol

Takin Flight

Home Run Dun

ID That Hombre
Shesa Easy Judge
Miss April Jess

Royal Pepto Cat
Hellfino

Turn on the Cash

Sure Cash For Jazz
Major dry Pepolena
My Harts the Judge
Sharkbait

KVS FamedontcomeEZ
M

Touch of Starlight
Bogie Remembers Turn
Juno Sheza a Captain
Data Kipa Frenchman
Streaking with Cash
Fire Fox Trouble

Stella

Myte Star Reflection
Hada Peppeymint Lena
CT Copper Pep

Rim Francie Fame
Joesladyskippedabar
KM Legendary Shine
Streaks Smart Fling

Im A Shy Flasher

The Southern Qutee
MSC Docs Dunit Again
BeaFancyCowgirl
Nikel N Diamonds
Skittles

DashN Speed Bug
CW Owyhee So Royal
Mount Everst #1
Shorty's Spirit

18.76
18.761
18.778
18.789
18.797
18.802

18.82
18.822
18.852
18.862
18.882
18.894
18.896
18.904
18.908
18.917
18.954
18.988
19.014
19.021
19.033
19.039
19.042
19.044
19.051
19.093
19.107

19.11

19.12
19.122
19.127
19.131
19.138
19.151
19.167

19.18
19.189
19.213
19.218
19.222
19.229
19.233
19.239

19.24
19.278
19.337
19.362
19.381
19.431
19.446



$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 3.00
$

$

$ 3.00
$

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00 $

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00

3.00

Katrina Wrightson
Shawn Massey
Olivia Pullen
Ethan Wilcox
Alex vonLubken
Linda Bittner
Tasha Johns
Jackie Rhoden
Ashley Lawrence
Danni Sue Yarbor
Aumi Jochim

Pam Thompson
Emma Keller
Kathy Miller
Cathy Lazzeri
Kasadie Neely
Mitzi Frick
NateBasette

Sue Webb
Andrea Saracco
Tori Johnson
Kenzie Jarvis

Kay Glenn

Hailee Skipper
Jennifer Dines
Kimberly Faye
Sally Erickson
Desiree Stover
Stephanie Middleton
Jacqueline Burndard
Breonah Jones
Cindy Rice

Raime Wright
Ashley Rogers
Chystal Alley
Jennifer McCarter
Shelley Bennett
Shiela Johnson-Carter
Marilyn Carnahan
Bailey Enloe
Paige Wells
Shayna Forbes
Breonah Jones
Amber Philipsen
Bethany Efaw
Camie Johnston
Maddi Stoltman
Zoe Benhrens-Martens
MacKinzey Black

Doc Water

Bogies Request for Fame
Pay the Lady Bug
Tinkerbell

Buckskin Chiqauita
Febie

JDS Famous Look
Crystalzz N Vegas
AMD Pocos Duchess
Shoni

Jackie Bee

Biscuit

RCA lke's Saghen
Firewater N Perks
Miss Nickety Flits
Whiskey

Any old Starlet

JD Sparks Remedy
Rowdys Driftwist
Platinum Reggie

The Millenium Falcon
Winridge Rio

CQs Sugar Dun Gold
She's Wild Enough
My Expensive T-Bird
Hotdoggin Cash

Dolly

Banjo

Reluctant

Lenas Double Powerhouse
C U at Dee Bar

Fancy

Nighthawks Legacy
Shining Justin Time
LGJ Commander Breeze
JD

Zip

Storm Up Duty

Miss Bold Biankus2
Shasta

Ima Blurr in Houston
Zee Count N on Perks
Lenas lit Trinkets
Coats Zan O Lena
Heza Hazelight Too
Bogies Special Lady
Inheritthejudgescach
THR SweetBaby Fame
Jst Hollys Speed

Pandy Peters 1st 50 sat/ KGJUSTAMINIME

19.45

19.45
19.533
19.541
19.561
19.577

19.6

19.634
19.648
19.651
19.659
19.659
19.673
19.695
19.745
19.761
19.792
19.832
19.896
19.942
19.949
20.058
20.148
20.183
20.188
20.193
20.225
20.254
20.264
20.305
20.404
20.459
20.461
20.597

20.65
20.714
20.757
21177
21.382
21.845
22.206
22.526
22.812
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
117.698
117.805



$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 94.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$78.00 $102.00

MaKenna Larson
Viki Friedrich

Rio Schmidt

Tori Johnson

Rio Schmidt

Joni White

Alecia Fox
Emma Tollefson
Sue Webb

Josie Brooks
Ava Malcolm
Alecia Fox
Michael Cuevas
Melissa Roll
Lacey Bishop
Hailey Ferris
Stormy Giriffin
Sherie Britt

Tina Byrd
Mackinsey Dale
Marcie Stewart
Tana Riley

Haley Pierson
Whitney Vanhulle
Kelli Crowley
Savannah Massingham
Michelle Kennedy
Taya Hass
Maggie Honkala
Julia Johnson
Gloria Goldman
Lacey Bishop
Savannah Davison
Tia Black

Madison Biankus
Dash Ta Driftwood
HV Fantacy Playboy
Frenchmans Fusion
Falcons Real Cowboy
Scooters Famous Buns
Cisco San Nick
Palyin in the Woods
Barreds Rowdy
Roanie

Shy

Permantly Cool

Pistol Talena

THR On A Famous Roll
Smooth Little Sands
Steakin For Dat Cash
Peps Doxie Dove
Tottie

THR Bonito Fame
Silky

Command the Casino
Diesel

Dusty

Mr Glowing Starlight
CR Little Peppy Chic
Justa Golden Moon
Bogies Bee A Damur
Frosted Jake

Am Martini Gold

MS Sir Gator

KT Captain Obvious
EZ Red Freckles
Lady Chamrock
Trinket Might Blue

117.981
118.1
118.113
118.125
118.147
118.159
118.36
118.364
118.367
118.408
118.421
118.494
118.502
118.68
118.811
118.927
119.069
119.078
119.082
119.21
119.293
119.509
119.648
119.697
119.733
119.904
120.027
120.504
121.854
123.275
923.857
999.99
999.99
999.99



















































$$ DIV.

$1,098.00 1D
$941.00 1D
$837.00 1D
$706.00 1D
$575.00 1D
$418.00 1D
$261.00 1D
$209.00 1D
$183.00 1D
$929.00 2D
$796.00 2D
$708.00 2D
$597.00 2D
$487.00 2D
$354.00 2D
$221.00 2D
$177.00 2D
$155.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D
$0.00 2D

$845.00 3D



$724.00
$644.00
$543.00
$442.00
$322.00
$201.00
$161.00
$141.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$760.00
$652.00
$579.00
$489.00
$398.00

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D



$290.00
$181.00
$145.00
$127.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$591.00
$507.00
$450.00
$380.00
$310.00
$225.00
$141.00
$113.00
$100.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



















































BRND

$ 200 $ 3.00

$ 200
2.00
2.00

$ 3.00

@ &hH

$ 3.00
$ 800 $ 9.00

Bella Keating
Molly Lou May
Emeri Cantwell
Madison Malcolm
Addy Miller
Kaydence King

Taylor Jo Sherman

Karly Johnson
Cameron Victor
Reese Hopkes
Reese Hopkes
Olivia Eldrigde
Charlee Hoge
Karly Johnson
Siera Frasier
Lexi Kenworthy
Olivia Pullen
Ethan Wilcox
Aumi Jochim
Charlee Hoge
Audrey Brooks
Kylee Ford
Kamryn Nelson
June Keller
Indie Lovland
MacKinzey Black
Rio Schmidt
Josie Brooks
Ava Malcolm
Stormy Giriffin
Haley Pierson
Kendall Smith
Taya Hass

NBHA STROBEL'S YOUTH 3-Jul

Ril Cash Queen

Baileys Maker Cash

Rocky
Cricket

Lucky'snSmoken Hot

Bug Dasher J.C.
Shine and Dash

DDD Guys N Whsikey
Judges Silver Bullet

Elsie #1

RD Okias Chenoa #2

Real Quiet Bardell
Goose #2

Streaks Smart Fling #

Nikel N Diamonds
Skittles

Pay the Lady Bug
Tinkerbell

Jackie Bee

Molly #1

Webbie

Pocos Peppy Bueno

Sky

Ellie

Blaze

Jst Hollys Speed

TIME

17.453
17.697
17.883
17.893
17.964
18.081
18.42
18.524
18.526
18.583
18.621
18.624
19.1
19.222
19.278
19.337
19.633
19.541
19.659
19.825
20.027
20.219
21.027
22132
99.999
117.698

Falcons Real Cowboy 118.147

Roanie

Shy

Peps Doxie Dove
Dusty

TJ

Frosted Jake

118.408
118.421
119.069
119.648
119.745
120.504

$$

$142.00
$94.00
$0.00
$0.00
$120.00
$80.00
$0.00
$109.00
$73.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$98.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$76.00
$51.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

DIV.

1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



BRND NBHA STROBEL'S SENIOR

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 2.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

$ 3.00

Sharon Woods
Rheta Mote

Lori Lester

Darcy LaPier
Barbara Ollivier
Cheri Baker
Leslie Penhollow
Reggie Lee
Cathy Lemke
Kenna West
Trisha Byrd
Susan Pierce
Stephanie Ryan
Katie Allen

Joely Willimason
Zoe Benhrens-Martens
Reggie Lee

Viki Friedrich
Kathy Boultinhouse
Julie Williams
Elaine Lowell
Darcy LaPier
Kandi Hansen
Lisa Betz
Heather Hoge
Lori Horgarty
Marla Jochim
Lisa Schmidt
Kym VandBergen
Kathy Hockett
Kathi Dahlstrom
Cindy Westlund
Mary Avery

Lisa Mclean

Liz Martinez
Nancy Randell
Dana Johnson
Kathleen Pace
Linda Bittner
Danni Sue Yarbor
Pam Thompson
Cathy Lazzeri
Mitzi Frick
Andrea Saracco
Cindy Moore
Sally Erickson
Stephanie Middleton
Cindy Rice
Raime Wright

3-Jul

Kimz Huckleberry Hank
Splash Ta Lena
Bench Warrant
Handy #1

Dualler Dusty

Rush to Judgment
Sniper

TR Tac #2

JS Baby Dancer

SF Frenchmans Belle
Easy First Down Bug
Sun Frosted Biankus
Look at Bert Fly

Fire Fox Effort

CP Nyko

THR Buggin DA Bully #1
LDS Kevin Ray #1
Dalts Rare Eddy #1
RCA lkes Jackpot
Guyz Fame

The Buck Passes Here
Jetter #2

Pappas Smart Pepinic
XH Perfect Love
Kmelockedandloaded
Judges Fast Money
Watch The Rainbow
ID That Hombre
Royal Pepto Cat

Turn on the Cash
Sure Cash For Jazz
Touch of Starlight
Juno Sheza a Captain
Rim Francie Fame
KM Legendary Shine
Im A Shy Flasher
DashN Speed Bug
Ssunny Scottish Gal
Febie

Shoni

Biscuit

Miss Nickety Flits
Any old Starlet
Platinum Reggie

High Rolling Payday
Dolly

Reluctant

Fancy

Nighthawks Legacy

TIME
17.632
17.914
17.943
17.946
17.971
17.998
18.005
18.086
18.096
18.105
18.144
18.145
18.148
18.159
18.168
18.179
18.257
18.361
18.38
18.473
18.511
18.555
18.637
18.645
18.702
18.743
18.852
18.908
18.988
19.021
19.033
19.107
19.12
19.189
19.218
19.229
19.362
19.657
19.577
19.651
19.659
19.701
19.792
19.942
20.128
20.225
20.264
20.459
20.461

$$
$167.00
$128.00
$93.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$142.00
$109.00
$79.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$129.00
$99.00
$72.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$116.00
$89.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$90.00
$69.00
$50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

DIV.
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



$ 3.00

$ 2.00

$10.00 $ 18.00

T Mott My Tee Full Jaguar
Barbara Gulden ??
Marilyn Carnahan Miss Bold Biankus2

Grace Kenworthy MacGuyver
Zoe Benhrens-Martens  THR SweetBaby Fame #Z
Pandy Peters 1st 50 sat/st KGJUSTAMINIME

Viki Friedrich Dash Ta Driftwood #2
Melissa Roll THR On A Famous Roll
Marcie Stewart Command the Casino
Tana Riley Diesel

21.043
22.272
22.402
28.63
99.999
117.805
118.1
118.68
119.293
119.509

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D































































